
BCHS Lady Warriors Soccer

Sat. Aug. 6 Crossville Classic Play Date TBA

Tues. Aug. 9 Scrimmage vs White County 6:00

Thurs. Aug. 18 @ White County 6:00

Mon. Aug. 22 vs. York 6:00

Tues. Aug. 30 @  Sale Creek 5:30

Tues. Sept. 6 vs. Sweetwater 5:30

Tues. Sept. 13 vs. Loudon County 6:00   JV 4:30

Tues. Sept. 20 vs. Cannon County 5:00

Thurs. Sept. 22 @ Polk County 6:00

Tues. Sept. 27 vs. Greenback County 5:30

Tues. Oct. 4 vs. Sequoyah 6:00
SENIOR NIGHT

Thurs. Oct . 6 @ Jackson County 6:00


